TSCA State Horse Show Results 2012

*Western Saddle Horse Pleasure Adult*

1st 211  Crystal Hillis Warren County (10)
2nd 111 Miste Jett Warren County (9)
3rd 309  Rachedl Hattendorf Circle H (8)
4th 330  Brittany Stewart Cheatham Couty (7)
5th 122 Suzanne Martin Charlotte (6)
6th 306  Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (5)
7th 118  Misty Shous Allen Co (4)

8th 221  Nancy Mundy Bearwallow (3)
Oth 130  Leanne Larkins Cheatham Co (2)
10th 109  Rose Griffin Circle H (1)

HM 218  Aaron Adcock Allen Co

*Flat Shod Style Racking Open*

1st 118  Jason Todd Allen Co (10)

2nd 121 Don Stockton Bearwallow (9)
3rd 131  Pam Webb Chesterfield (8)

4th 206  Pam Sheperd Clarksville 79 (7)
5th 321  Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (6)
6th 309  Ronnie Cathey Circle H (5)

7th 521  Jeffrey Hester Bearwallow (4)
8th 129  Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (3)
Oth 221  Destiny Collier Bearwoallow (2)
10th 106  James Sheperd Clarksville 79 (1)
HM 130  Erik Derossott Cheatham Co

*Western Saddle Horse Pleasure 17 & Under*

1st 109  Hannah Hattendorf Circle H (10)
2nd 106  Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (9)
3rd 207  Sara Reid Bedford Co (8)

4th 202  Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (7)
5th 130  Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (6)
6th 107  Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (5)

7th 230  Shelby Mryncza Cheatham Co (4)
8th 131  Destiny Meyer Chesterfield (3)

Oth 112 Savannah Colvin Westmoreland (2)
10th 129 ) Sam Jones Rock Bottom (1)

HM 121 Chris Stark Bearwallow
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*Plantation Pleasure Adults*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
HM

222
109
106
209
121
202

Lewis Sumers Charlotte (10)

Jed Warren Circle H (9)

Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (8)
Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (7)
Scott Smith Bearwallow (6)
Karree Phillips Wilson Co

*Speed Racking 17 & Under*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
HM

*Style Racking Aduts*

-321
-130
-121
-221
-107

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

218
318
121
130
129
206
106
321
209
132
229

Destiny Collier Bearwallow (10)
Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (9)
Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (8)
Coral Perry Bearwallow (7)
Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (6)
Helena Hattendorf Circle H

Jason Todd Allen Co (10)

Misty Shouse Allen Co (9)

Don Stockton Bearwallow (8)
David Mahaney Cheatham Co (7)
Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (6)
Pam Shephard Clarksville 79 (5)
James Shepard Clarksville 79 (4)
Jeffery Hester Bearwallow (3)
Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (2)
Pam Webb Chesterfield (1)
Jamie Smith Rock Bottom

*Saddle Horse Pleasure 17 & Under*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

106
231
103
302
111
109
107
129
229
130

Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (10)
Destiny Meyer Chesterfield (9)
Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (8)
Sallie Harris Wilson Co (7)
Savannah Scott Warren Co (6)
Hannah Hattendorf Circle H (5)
Tyler Brown Bedford Co (4)

Sam Jones Rock Bottom (3)

Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (2)
Shelby Mryncza Cheatham Co (1)
Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet
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*County Pleasure Open*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

111
213
113
107
122
109
302
307
420
106
202

Crystal Hillis Warren Co (10)
Kayla Bilbery OCHA 9)
Teston Gilpatrick OCHA (8)
Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (7)
Suzanne Martin Charlotte (6)
Saundra McKim Circle H (5
Sallie Harris Wilson Co (4)
Emily Preston Bedford Co (3)
Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet (2)
Annette Emerson Clarksville 79 (1)
Karree Phillips Wilson Co

T

*Saddle Horse Pleasure Adults*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

230
111
206
129
421
330
120
109
309
121
306

Brittany Street Cheatham Co (10)
Crysatl Hillis Warren Co (9)
Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (8)
Jamie Smith Rock Bottom (7)
Sharon Pritchett Bearwallo (6)
David Mahaney Cheatham Co (5)
Regina Hentz Mt Juliet (4)

Jed Warren Circle H (3)

Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (2)
Scott Smith Bearwallow (1)
Annette Emerson Clarksville 79

*Plantation Pleasure 17 & Under*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

229
230
113
330
102
130
129
202
120
107
221

Lily Circkmar Rock Bottom (10)
Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (9)
Kayla Bilbery OCHA (8)

Shelby Myrncza Cheatham Co (7)
Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (6)
Lilly Mahaney Cheatham Co (5)
Sam Jones Rock Bottom (4)
Sallie Harris Wilson Co (3)
Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet (2)
Tyler Brown Bedford (1)

Chris Stark Bearwallow
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*Flat Shod Racking Open*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

118
129
206
131
230
521
106
209
121
421
509

Miste Shouse Allen Co (10)
Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (9)
Pam Shephard Clarksville 79 (8)
Pam Webb Chesterfield (7)

Eric Derossett Cheatham Co (6)
Destiny Collier Bearwallow (5)
James Shephard Clarksville 79 (4)
Rose Griffin Cirlce H (3)

Jeffery Hester Bearwallow (2)
Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (1)
Hannah Hattendorf Circle H

*English PLeasure 12 & Under*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
HM

130
129
230
103
112
212

Lilly Mahaney Cheatham Countyv (10)
Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (9)

Shelby Mryncza Cheatham County (8)
Savannah Phillips Wilson County (7)
Savannah Colvin Westmoreland (6)
Nicholas Campbell Westmoreland

Style Racking 17 & Under

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

130
106
230
121
221
229
120
107
109
118
112

Lilly Mahaney Cheatham County (10)
Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (9)
Kalie Mahaney Cheatham County (8)
Coral Perry Bearwallow (7)

Chris Stark Bearwallow (6)

Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (5)
Savannah Beatty t Juliet (4)

Tyler Brown Bedford County (3)
Helena Hattendorf Circle H (2)

Katie Moss Allen County (1)
Nicholas Campbell Westmoreland
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Halter Mares
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Halter Geldings
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Halter Stallions
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Butch Glasscock Rickman
Danita Drake Maury County
Susan Muhlenkort ~ Maury County
Winston Edgin Chesterfield
Jennifer Blankenship Warren County
Shelia Bennett Charlotte
Beverly Whittaker ~ Douglas Lane
Ann Derfier Rickman
Michelle Jackson Bedford County
Wendy Jarvis Rickman
Megan Caicedo Chesterfield
Katie Shadowens CircleH
Samantha Moore CircleH

Rachel Hattendorf ~ Charlotte
Helena Hattendorf ~ Charlotte
Taylor Bradley Maury County
Heidi Breeding Rock Bottom
Butch Glasscock Rickman
Marissa Sealy OCHA

Katy Rippetoe Dusty Bottoms
Monikan Crannell Lincoln County
Chuck Collier OCHA

Charles Spurlock BearWallow
Candy Gentry BearWallow
Pam Dover Westmoreland
Linda Graham Gallatin

Jamie Smith Rock Bottom

Hunter Under Saddle - Adults

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Rachel Miles
Debbie Linville
Trina Phipps
Laura Whittington
Emily Kopko
Michelle Jackson
Beverly Whittaker
EricaMorgan
Amber Jackson
Butch Glasscock
Brittany Barnett

Clarksville 79
Douglas Lane
Clarksville 79
Wilson County
Maury County
Bedford County
Douglas Lane
Mt. Juliet

Mt. Juliet
Rickman

Rock Bottom
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Hunter Under Saddle--- 17 & Under
Alexis Montgomery Chesterfield

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

LeadLine
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Women's Western Pleasure

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Jessie Joyce Mt.Juliet
Elyssa Sanchez Dusty Bottoms
Courtney Witherspoot Circle H
Caitlin Johnson Dusty Bottoms
Jordan Husche Clarksville 79
Helena Hattendorf ~ Charlotte

Julia Veltmen Chesterfield
Whitney Ross Rock Bottom
Bailey Forrester Maury County
Sallie Harris Rock Bottom
Skylar Ralph Allen County
Molly Cook Wilson County
Hanah Dyer Allen County
Rockey Jones Double C
Kaylee Slayton Westmoreland
Madison Booker Wilson County
Dallas Slayton Westmoreland
Logan Pilcher Gallatin
Shelby Chastaine Gallatin
Kaycee Doulan CircleH
Brooklyn Finch BearWallow
Danita Drake Maury County
Debbie Linville Douglas Lane
Kim Orr Gallatin
Samantha Moore CircleH
Scarlett McMeen Maury County
Susan Muhlenkort ~ Maury County
Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom
Emily Kopko Maury County
Trina Phipps Clarksville 79
Carlena Walker Rickman
Penny Waller Smith County
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12 & Under Western Pleasure

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Brooke Carnduff
Sierra Rigsby
Mckenzie Johnson
Jada Morse
Madison Brown
Caitlin Mitchell
Ledie Powers
Raegan Dickey
Brianna Gundrum
Hannah Wilson
Hailey Laresse

13-17 Western Pleasure

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Katie Shadowens
Emdley Caldwell
Bailey Forester
Callie Clack
Taylor Bradley
Helena Hattendorf
Ashlie Balch
Avie Joyce

Katie Breeding
Jessie Joyce
Julia Veltman

Men's Western Pleasure

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Ronnie Linville
DeWayne Tucker
Tim Cartwright
Butch Glasscock
Charles Spurlock
Lennis Rader
Ronnie Dale Rotroff
Nicky Scott

Chuck Collier

Maury County
Triune
Chesterfield
Warren County
Rickman
Double C
Double C
Wilson County
Mt. Juliet
Westmoreland
Watertown

CircleH

Shell Creek
Maury County
BearWallow
Maury County
Charlotte
Double C

Mt. Juliet
Rock Bottom
Mt. Juliet
Chesterfield

Douglas Lane
Wilson County
Clarksville 79
Rickman
BearWallow
Wilson County
Wilson County
Double C
OCHA

NO 10TH PLACE OR HM GIVEN OUT DUE TO ONLY 9 PEOPLE SHOWING!
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Ranch Horse------ 17 & Under

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Abby Tucker
Jordan Huschke
Amberly McFarlane
Jordan Giffe
Madison Gilbert
Elyssa Sanchez
Jada Morse

Alexis Montgomery
Katie Shadowens
Kathryn Williams
Savannah Owens

Ranch Horse------- Adults

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
HM

Chuck Collier
Beverly Whittaker
Monikan Crannell

Lincoln County
Clarksville 79
Mt. Juliet
Triune
Clarksville 79
Dusty Bottoms
Warren County
Chesterfield
CircleH

Dusty Bottoms
Mt. Juliet

OCHA
Douglas Lane
Lincoln County

Ronnnie Dale Rotroff Wilson County

Brittany Barnett
Caitlin Beaty

Trail Class----17 & Under

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Trail Class----Adults
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
HM

Taylor Bradley
Allie Robertson
Avie Joyce

Katy Rippetoe
Alexis Montgomery
Caitlin Johnson
Caitlynn Chapman
Brooke Carnduff
Katie Shadowens
Victoria Trotter
Jessie Joyce

Danita Drake
Carol Weiss
Scarlett McMeen
Susan Burroughs
Terry Kirby

Kim Bradley
Judy Morgan
Suzanne Martin
Brittany Barnett
Ledie Mistead
Beverly Whittaker

Rock Bottom
Mt. Juliet

Maury County
Maury County
Mt. Juliet
Dusty Bottoms
Chesterfield
Dusty Bottoms
Smith County
Maury County
CircleH

Dusty Bottoms
Mt. Juliet

Maury County
Triune

Maury County
Lincoln County
Triune

Rock Bottom
Mt. Juliet
Charlotte
Rock Bottom
Maury County
Douglas Lane





