Western	Saddle	Horse	<u>Pleasure</u>	Adult

1st	211	Crystal Hillis Warren County (10)
2nd	111	Miste Jett Warren County (9)
3rd	309	Rachedl Hattendorf Circle H (8)
4th	330	Brittany Stewart Cheatham Couty (7)
5th	122	Suzanne Martin Charlotte (6)
6th	306	Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (5)
7th	118	Misty Shous Allen Co (4)
8th	221	Nancy Mundy Bearwallow (3)
9th	130	Leanne Larkins Cheatham Co (2)
10th	109	Rose Griffin Circle H (1)
HM	218	Aaron Adcock Allen Co

Flat Shod Style Racking Open

1st	118	Jason Todd Allen Co (10)
2nd	121	Don Stockton Bearwallow (9)
3rd	131	Pam Webb Chesterfield (8)
4th	206	Pam Sheperd Clarksville 79 (7)
5th	321	Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (6)
6th	309	Ronnie Cathey Circle H (5)
7th	521	Jeffrey Hester Bearwallow (4)
8th	129	Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (3)
9th	221	Destiny Collier Bearwoallow (2)
10th	106	James Sheperd Clarksville 79 (1)
HM	130	Erik Derossott Cheatham Co

Western Saddle Horse Pleasure 17 & Under			
1st	109	Hannah Hattendorf Circle H (10)	
2nd	106	Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (9)	
3rd	207	Sara Reid Bedford Co (8)	
4th	202	Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (7)	
5th	130	Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (6)	
6th	107	Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (5)	
7th	230	Shelby Mryncza Cheatham Co (4)	
8th	131	Destiny Meyer Chesterfield (3)	
9th	112	Savannah Colvin Westmoreland (2)	
10th	129) Sam Jones Rock Bottom (1)	
HM	121	Chris Stark Bearwallow	

TSCA State Horse Show Results 2012

1st	222	Lewis Sumers Charlotte (10)
2nd	109	Jed Warren Circle H (9)
3rd	106	Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (8)
4th	209	Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (7)
5th	121	Scott Smith Bearwallow (6)
HM	202	Karree Phillips Wilson Co

Speed Racking 17 & Under

1st	-321	Destiny Collier Bearwallow (10)
2nd	-130	Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (9)
3rd	-121	Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (8)
4th	-221	Coral Perry Bearwallow (7)
5th	-107	Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (6)
HM		Helena Hattendorf Circle H

Style Racking Aduts

1st	218	Jason Todd Allen Co (10)
2nd	318	Misty Shouse Allen Co (9)
3rd	121	Don Stockton Bearwallow (8)
4th	130	David Mahaney Cheatham Co (7)
5th	129	Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (6)
6th	206	Pam Shephard Clarksville 79 (5)
7th	106	James Shepard Clarksville 79 (4)
8th	321	Jeffery Hester Bearwallow (3)
9th	209	Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (2)
10th	132	Pam Webb Chesterfield (1)
НМ	229	Jamie Smith Rock Bottom

Saddle Horse Pleasure 17 & Under

1st	106	Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (10)
2nd	231	Destiny Meyer Chesterfield (9)
3rd	103	Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (8)
4th	302	Sallie Harris Wilson Co (7)
5th	111	Savannah Scott Warren Co (6)
6th	109	Hannah Hattendorf Circle H (5)
7th	107	Tyler Brown Bedford Co (4)
8th	129	Sam Jones Rock Bottom (3)
9th	229	Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (2)
10th	130	Shelby Mryncza Cheatham Co (1)
HM		Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet

TSCA State Horse Show Results 2012

1st	111	Crystal Hillis Warren Co (10)
2nd	213	Kayla Bilbery OCHA 9)
3rd	113	Teston Gilpatrick OCHA (8)
4th	107	Wyatt Brown Bedford Co (7)
5th	122	Suzanne Martin Charlotte (6)
6th	109	Saundra McKim Circle H (5)
7th	302	Sallie Harris Wilson Co (4)
8th	307	Emily Preston Bedford Co (3)
9th	420	Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet (2)
10th	106	Annette Emerson Clarksville 79 (1)
HM	202	Karree Phillips Wilson Co

Saddle Horse Pleasure Adults

1st	230	Brittany Street Cheatham Co (10)
2nd	111	Crysatl Hillis Warren Co (9)
3rd	206	Jessica Bearden Clarksville 79 (8)
4th	129	Jamie Smith Rock Bottom (7)
5th	421	Sharon Pritchett Bearwallo (6)
6th	330	David Mahaney Cheatham Co (5)
7th	120	Regina Hentz Mt Juliet (4)
8th	109	Jed Warren Circle H (3)
9th	309	Rachel Hattendorf Circle H (2)
10th	121	Scott Smith Bearwallow (1)
HM	306	Annette Emerson Clarksville 79

Plantation	n Pleasure	17 & Under
1st	229	Lily Circkmar Rock Bottom (10)
2nd	230	Kallie Mahaney Cheatham Co (9)
3rd	113	Kayla Bilbery OCHA (8)
4th	330	Shelby Myrncza Cheatham Co (7)
5th	102	Savannah Phillips Wilson Co (6)
6th	130	Lilly Mahaney Cheatham Co (5)
7th	129	Sam Jones Rock Bottom (4)
8th	202	Sallie Harris Wilson Co (3)
9th	120	Savannah Beatty Mt Juliet (2)
10th	107	Tyler Brown Bedford (1)
НМ	221	Chris Stark Bearwallow

TSCA State Horse Show Results 2012

Flat Shod Racking Open				
1st	118	Miste Shouse Allen Co (10)		
2nd	129	Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom (9)		
3rd	206	Pam Shephard Clarksville 79 (8)		
4th	131	Pam Webb Chesterfield (7)		
5th	230	Eric Derossett Cheatham Co (6)		
6th	521	Destiny Collier Bearwallow (5)		
7th	106	James Shephard Clarksville 79 (4)		
8th	209	Rose Griffin Cirlce H (3)		
9th	121	Jeffery Hester Bearwallow (2)		
10th	421	Lamonte Collier Bearwallow (1)		
HM	509	Hannah Hattendorf Circle H		

English PLeasure 12 & Under

1st	130	Lilly Mahaney Cheatham Countyv (10)
2nd	129	Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (9)
3rd	230	Shelby Mryncza Cheatham County (8)
4th	103	Savannah Phillips Wilson County (7)
5th	112	Savannah Colvin Westmoreland (6)
HM	212	Nicholas Campbell Westmoreland

Style Racking 17 & Under

1st	130	Lilly Mahaney Cheatham County (10)
2nd	106	Hope Brockman Clarksville 79 (9)
3rd	230	Kalie Mahaney Cheatham County (8)
4th	121	Coral Perry Bearwallow (7)
5th	221	Chris Stark Bearwallow (6)
6th	229	Lily Crickmar Rock Bottom (5)
7th	120	Savannah Beatty t Juliet (4)
8th	107	Tyler Brown Bedford County (3)
9th	109	Helena Hattendorf Circle H (2)
10th	118	Katie Moss Allen County (1)
HM	112	Nicholas Campbell Westmoreland

н	alt.	er '	N	ares
11	anı		IVI	aics

1st	Butch Glasscock	Rickman
2nd	Danita Drake	Maury County
3rd	Susan Muhlenkort	Maury County
4th	Winston Edgin	Chesterfield
5th	Jennifer Blankenship	Warren County
6th	Shelia Bennett	Charlotte
7th	Beverly Whittaker	Douglas Lane
8th	Ann Derfier	Rickman
9th	Michelle Jackson	Bedford County
10th	Wendy Jarvis	Rickman
HM	Megan Caicedo	Chesterfield
5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th	Jennifer Blankenship Shelia Bennett Beverly Whittaker Ann Derfier Michelle Jackson Wendy Jarvis	Warren County Charlotte Douglas Lane Rickman Bedford County Rickman

Halter Geldings

1st	Katie Shadowens	Circle H
2nd	Samantha Moore	Circle H
3rd	Rachel Hattendorf	Charlotte
4th	Helena Hattendorf	Charlotte
5th	Taylor Bradley	Maury County
6th	Heidi Breeding	Rock Bottom
7th	Butch Glasscock	Rickman
8th	Marissa Sealy	OCHA
	77 D	D D

9th Katy Rippetoe Dusty Bottoms 10th Monikan Crannell Lincoln County

HM Chuck Collier OCHA

Halter Stallions

1st	Charles Spurlock	BearWallow
2nd	Candy Gentry	BearWallow
3rd	Pam Dover	Westmoreland
4th	Linda Graham	Gallatin
5th	Jamie Smith	Rock Bottom

Hunter Under Saddle - Adults

1st	Rachel Miles	Clarksville 79
2nd	Debbie Linville	Douglas Lane
3rd	Trina Phipps	Clarksville 79
4th	Laura Whittington	Wilson County
5th	Emily Kopko	Maury County
6th	Michelle Jackson	Bedford County
7th	Beverly Whittaker	Douglas Lane
8th	Erica Morgan	Mt. Juliet
9th	Amber Jackson	Mt. Juliet
10th	Butch Glasscock	Rickman
HM	Brittany Barnett	Rock Bottom

Hunter	Under	Saddle	17	<i>&</i> 1	Inder
пишег	Unider	Saddie	1/	CX. I	maei

1st	Alexis Montgomery	Chesterfield
2nd	Jessie Joyce	Mt.Juliet
3rd	Elyssa Sanchez	Dusty Bottoms
4th	Courtney Witherspoo	ı Circle H
5th	Caitlin Johnson	Dusty Bottoms
6th	Jordan Husche	Clarksville 79
7th	Helena Hattendorf	Charlotte
8th	Julia Veltmen	Chesterfield
9th	Whitney Ross	Rock Bottom
10th	Bailey Forrester	Maury County
HM	Sallie Harris	Rock Bottom

LeadLine

1st	Skylar Ralph	Allen County
2nd	Molly Cook	Wilson County
3rd	Hanah Dyer	Allen County
4th	Rockey Jones	Double C
5th	Kaylee Slayton	Westmoreland
6th	Madison Booker	Wilson County
7th	Dallas Slayton	Westmoreland
8th	Logan Pilcher	Gallatin
9th	Shelby Chastaine	Gallatin
10th	Kaycee Doulan	Circle H
HM	Brooklyn Finch	BearWallow

Women's Western Pleasure			
1st	Danita Drake	Maury County	
2nd	Debbie Linville	Douglas Lane	
3rd	Kim Orr	Gallatin	
4th	Samantha Moore	Circle H	
5th	Scarlett McMeen	Maury County	
6th	Susan Muhlenkort	Maury County	
7th	Brittany Barnett	Rock Bottom	
8th	Emily Kopko	Maury County	
9th	Trina Phipps	Clarksville 79	
10th	Carlena Walker	Rickman	
HM	Penny Waller	Smith County	

12 & Under Western Pleasure

1st	Brooke Carnduff	Maury County
2nd	Sierra Rigsby	Triune
3rd	Mckenzie Johnson	Chesterfield
4th	Jada Morse	Warren County
5th	Madison Brown	Rickman
6th	Caitlin Mitchell	Double C
7th	Leslie Powers	Double C
8th	Raegan Dickey	Wilson County
9th	Brianna Gundrum	Mt. Juliet
10th	Hannah Wilson	Westmoreland
HM	Hailey Laresse	Watertown

13-17 Western Pleasure

1st	Katie Shadowens	Circle H
2nd	Emsley Caldwell	Shell Creek
3rd	Bailey Forester	Maury County
4th	Callie Clack	BearWallow
5th	Taylor Bradley	Maury County
6th	Helena Hattendorf	Charlotte
7th	Ashlie Balch	Double C
8th	Avie Joyce	Mt. Juliet
9th	Katie Breeding	Rock Bottom
10th	Jessie Joyce	Mt. Juliet
HM	Julia Veltman	Chesterfield

Men's Western Pleasure

1st	Ronnie Linville	Douglas Lane
2nd	DeWayne Tucker	Wilson County
3rd	Tim Cartwright	Clarksville 79
4th	Butch Glasscock	Rickman
5th	Charles Spurlock	BearWallow
6th	Lennis Rader	Wilson County
7th	Ronnie Dale Rotroff	Wilson County
8th	Nicky Scott	Double C
9th	Chuck Collier	OCHA

NO 10TH PLACE OR HM GIVEN OUT DUE TO ONLY 9 PEOPLE SHOWING!

Ranch Horse	17	&	Under
-------------	----	---	-------

Abby Tucker	Lincoln County
Jordan Huschke	Clarksville 79
Amberly McFarlane	Mt. Juliet
Jordan Giffe	Triune
Madison Gilbert	Clarksville 79
Elyssa Sanchez	Dusty Bottoms
Jada Morse	Warren County
Alexis Montgomery	Chesterfield
Katie Shadowens	Circle H
Kathryn Williams	Dusty Bottoms
Savannah Owens	Mt. Juliet
	Jordan Huschke Amberly McFarlane Jordan Giffe Madison Gilbert Elyssa Sanchez Jada Morse Alexis Montgomery Katie Shadowens Kathryn Williams

Ranch Horse-----Adults

1st	Chuck Collier	OCHA
2nd	Beverly Whittaker	Douglas Lane
3rd	Monikan Crannell	Lincoln County
4th	Ronnnie Dale Rotroff	Wilson County
5th	Brittany Barnett	Rock Bottom
HM	Caitlin Beaty	Mt. Juliet

Trail Class----17 & Under

1st	Taylor Bradley	Maury County
2nd	Allie Robertson	Maury County
3rd	Avie Joyce	Mt. Juliet
4th	Katy Rippetoe	Dusty Bottoms
5th	Alexis Montgomery	Chesterfield
6th	Caitlin Johnson	Dusty Bottoms
7th	Caitlynn Chapman	Smith County
8th	Brooke Carnduff	Maury County
9th	Katie Shadowens	Circle H
10th	Victoria Trotter	Dusty Bottoms
HM	Jessie Joyce	Mt. Juliet

Trail Class----Adults

1st	Danita Drake	Maury County
2nd	Carol Weiss	Triune
3rd	Scarlett McMeen	Maury County
4th	Susan Burroughs	Lincoln County
5th	Terry Kirby	Triune
6th	Kim Bradley	Rock Bottom
7th	Judy Morgan	Mt. Juliet
8th	Suzanne Martin	Charlotte
9th	Brittany Barnett	Rock Bottom
10th	Leslie Mistead	Maury County
HM	Beverly Whittaker	Douglas Lane